FOOD STAMPS / TEA / MEDICAID

September 2007

FOOD STAMPS /
TEA/ MEDICAID

CATEGORY CASE NUMBER

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps

20073468
20073655
20073475
20073469
20073335
20073472
20073596
20073656
20073352
20073351
20073354
20073223
20073659
20073607
20072355
20073613
20073608
20073845
20073959
20073950
20073595
20073742
20073617
20073743
20073752
20073746

DECISION

CLOSED CASES MONTHLY REPORT

HEARING DATE

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Abandoned
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Abandoned
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

No Show
Agency

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

No Show
Agency

09/04/2007
09/04/2007
09/05/2007
09/05/2007
09/05/2007
09/06/2007
09/07/2007
09/07/2007
09/12/2007
09/12/2007
09/13/2007
09/14/2007
09/18/2007
09/18/2007
09/17/2007
09/18/2007
09/18/2007
09/18/2007
09/19/2007
09/19/2007
09/19/2007
09/19/2007
09/19/2007
09/19/2007
09/19/2007
09/19/2007



CATEGORY CASE NUMBER

CATEGORY CASE NUMBER

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
FS / Medicaid

FS/Med. Overpayment

20073758
20073844
20074097
20073853
20073851
20073474
20073366
20073308
20073359
20073847
20073664
20073543
20073372
20073658
20074278
20073616
20073843
20073748
20073370
20073962
20073745
20073362
20073602
20073597
20073532
20073510
20073755
20073444
20073661

DECISION

HEARING DATE

DECISION

HEARING DATE

Client Withdrew
Client

Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency

Client

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show
Agency

No Show

No Show

No Show

09/20/2007
09/26/2007
09/26/2007
09/27/2007
09/27/2007
09/12/2007
09/10/2007
09/10/2007
09/10/2007
09/14/2007
09/14/2007
09/14/2007
09/12/2007
09/25/2007
09/28/2007
09/25/2007
09/14/2007
09/25/2007
09/11/2007
09/25/2007
09/26/2007
09/10/2007
09/25/2007
09/25/2007
09/25/2007
09/12/2007
09/14/2007
09/11/2007
09/25/2007



FS/TEA/IMED
TEA
TEA/IPV

TEA Overpayment

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
FS / Medicaid
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
FS Overpayment
Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Medicaid

20073833
20073850
20064483
20061419
20073228
20073360
20073220
20073364
20071497
20073369
20072984
20073657
20073747
20073756
20073509
20073419
20073445
20073541
20073654
20073542
20073542
20073544
20073361
20073600
20073511
20073508
20073356
20073614
20073614

No Show

No Show
Agency
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Client Withdrew
Abandoned
Abandoned
Client Withdrew
Agency

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Abandoned
Abandoned
Client

Client Withdrew
Agency

09/13/2007
09/28/2007
09/28/2007
09/28/2007
09/04/2007
09/04/2007
09/04/2007
09/04/2007
09/05/2007
09/05/2007
09/05/2007
09/07/2007
09/07/2007
09/07/2007
09/17/2007
09/17/2007
09/17/2007
09/18/2007
09/18/2007
09/18/2007
09/18/2007
09/18/2007
09/18/2007
09/19/2007
09/19/2007
09/20/2007
09/21/2007
09/21/2007
09/21/2007



Abandoned -
Agency -
Client -
No Issue -
No Show -
Client Withdrew -

Client Abandoned

Decision in favor of Agency
Decision in favor of Client
No Adverse Action

Client failed to Appear

Withdrew the Appeal




